
W
ant to help m

e pay m
y Internet bill?

Y
ou can m

ake a donation at http://krazydad.com
O

r by m
ail: K

razydad, P
.O

. B
ox 303 Sun V

alley, C
A

 91353 U
SA

T
hank you!

Killer Sudoku #8

1012

26

7

25

16 6

13

8

22

14

11

6

13

19

20

16

13

23

8

9

168

20

10

7

11

21

15

Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 12, Book 32

For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com

Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!

© 2017 KrazyDad.com

Som
eone w

hom
 you reject today, w

ill reject you tom
orrow

.

Killer Sudoku #1

9 31

11

18

9

5

25

11

10

9

16

30

17

10

15

23

11

11

28

9

25

23

12

12

17

8

Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 12, Book 32

For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com

Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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"Y
e stars! w

hich are the poetry of heaven!"
-- L

ord B
yron
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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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C
utting the space budget really restores m

y faith in hum
anity. It elim

inates
dream

s, goals, and ideals and lets us get straight to the business of hate,
debauchery, and self-annihilation.

-- Johnny H
art
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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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"If you go on w
ith this nuclear arm

s race, all you are going to do is
m

ake the rubble bounce"
-- W

inston C
hurchill
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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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G
et your facts first, and then you can distort them

 as m
uch as you

please.
-- M

ark T
w

ain
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For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com

Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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T
he question, "W

ho ought to be boss?" is like asking, "W
ho ought to be tenor

in the quartet?" O
bviously the m

an w
ho can sing tenor.

-- H
enry F

ord
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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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A
ll governm

ent program
s have three things in com

m
on: a beginning, a m

uddle,
and no end.
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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 12, Book 32

Killer Sudoku #1 Killer Sudoku #2

Killer Sudoku #3 Killer Sudoku #4

Killer Sudoku #5 Killer Sudoku #6

Killer Sudoku #7 Killer Sudoku #8
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: T
hese hint grids reveal the order in w

hich the squares w
ere solved by m

y com
puter. It's not necessarily

the sam
e order you w

ould use, but it's probably close.  F
ollow

 the num
bered squares in order 1,2,3,... until you find

a square you haven't solved yet. T
his square (or the one or tw

o im
m

ediately after it) is a good candidate to solve next.

Insane Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 12, Book 32

Killer Sudoku #1 Killer Sudoku #2

Killer Sudoku #3 Killer Sudoku #4

Killer Sudoku #5 Killer Sudoku #6

Killer Sudoku #7 Killer Sudoku #8

Answers

9 7 6 4 5 8 3 1 2
5 1 8 3 2 7 4 9 6
3 2 4 6 9 1 7 5 8
8 9 2 5 7 4 6 3 1
1 3 7 9 8 6 5 2 4
6 4 5 1 3 2 9 8 7
7 6 9 8 1 5 2 4 3
2 8 3 7 4 9 1 6 5
4 5 1 2 6 3 8 7 9

3 9 8 1 5 7 6 4 2
2 1 6 8 9 4 3 7 5
7 5 4 3 6 2 8 9 1
9 2 3 5 1 6 4 8 7
8 7 5 4 2 3 9 1 6
6 4 1 9 7 8 5 2 3
1 3 9 7 8 5 2 6 4
5 6 7 2 4 9 1 3 8
4 8 2 6 3 1 7 5 9

3 7 9 8 4 6 5 1 2
5 4 6 1 2 3 8 9 7
8 2 1 5 9 7 6 4 3
2 6 5 4 7 1 9 3 8
9 8 7 3 6 2 4 5 1
4 1 3 9 8 5 2 7 6
1 9 2 6 3 4 7 8 5
6 5 8 7 1 9 3 2 4
7 3 4 2 5 8 1 6 9

5 9 6 4 3 7 8 2 1
7 4 3 1 8 2 6 5 9
1 8 2 6 5 9 4 3 7
9 3 8 7 2 4 5 1 6
2 5 1 9 6 8 3 7 4
4 6 7 3 1 5 2 9 8
3 1 4 2 7 6 9 8 5
6 7 5 8 9 3 1 4 2
8 2 9 5 4 1 7 6 3

8 5 1 2 6 3 7 4 9
4 3 6 9 7 1 5 8 2
7 2 9 5 8 4 3 1 6
6 7 3 1 2 8 4 9 5
5 1 4 3 9 6 2 7 8
2 9 8 4 5 7 1 6 3
1 6 7 8 3 2 9 5 4
3 4 5 6 1 9 8 2 7
9 8 2 7 4 5 6 3 1

2 7 6 5 8 4 9 3 1
8 4 9 2 1 3 6 5 7
3 1 5 7 9 6 4 2 8
1 9 2 8 4 5 7 6 3
4 6 3 1 7 2 8 9 5
7 5 8 6 3 9 1 4 2
9 2 1 4 5 8 3 7 6
5 3 7 9 6 1 2 8 4
6 8 4 3 2 7 5 1 9

5 4 1 6 7 9 3 8 2
9 2 8 4 5 3 7 6 1
7 6 3 1 2 8 4 5 9
2 1 4 7 8 6 5 9 3
6 3 9 5 4 2 8 1 7
8 5 7 9 3 1 2 4 6
1 7 2 8 9 4 6 3 5
3 8 6 2 1 5 9 7 4
4 9 5 3 6 7 1 2 8

6 1 2 7 3 5 8 4 9
8 7 5 1 4 9 3 2 6
3 4 9 2 6 8 7 5 1
4 5 6 8 9 2 1 7 3
7 8 3 6 1 4 2 9 5
9 2 1 3 5 7 6 8 4
2 6 4 9 8 1 5 3 7
5 3 7 4 2 6 9 1 8
1 9 8 5 7 3 4 6 2


